NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Thuthiyoor
Education forum, in Kaloor Forane.

Apl. ID.
170707
170511
170708
170510
170512

Student Name
Anagha Mariya
Mikhail Joseph
Avinash K J
Kens Johnson
Donel Martin

Phone

9497883783
9895920047
9895965790
9633462769
9020775536

Mark
38
35
34
28
24

Interview
Date
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

03:50 PM - 04:00 PM
03:50 PM - 04:00 PM
03:50 PM - 04:00 PM
03:50 PM - 04:00 PM
03:50 PM - 04:00 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the
time of interview fixed.
e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the

candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



